Year, Plus The City’s 11.14% Proportionate Share Of Monthly Common Area Expenses 

Estimated At Eighty-Four Cents ($0.84) Per Square Foot Or Twelve Thousand Six 

Hundred Ninety-Nine Dollars And Ninety-Six Cents ($12,699.96) Per Month, To Be 

Reconciled Annually, With An Initial One-Time Payment Of Three Hundred Forty 

Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Seven Dollars And Fifty Cents ($340,177.50) For Back 

Rent From December 2023 To May 2025; And Making Appropriate California 

Environmental Quality Act Findings

25-0799

Sponsors: Economic & Workforce Development Department

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendations Of Staff To Forward This Item To